FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
These Eurostyle terminal blocks are
available in 5.08mm (88 Series) and
5.00mm (89 Series) terminal pitch.  Series
88 is offered in low, medium and high
profiles, while Series 89 is offered in low
and medium profiles.  Both series are

Visit our Web site at http://www.molex.com/products/tblocks.html
Order No. USA-263 Printed in USA/5K/JI/JI/2004.09 ©2004, Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
For 2-level parts, replace XX with no. of circuits, 04 to 48.
For 3-level parts, replace XX with no. of circuits, 06 to 72.
Pitch
Order No.
Profile
2-Level 3-Level
5.00 (.197)
39890-05XX 39890-08XX Low
39890-06XX 39890-09XX Medium
5.08 (.200)
39880-05XX 39880-08XX Low
39880-06XX 39880-09XX Medium
39880-07XX 39880-10XX High